LIST OF ORDINANCES

\

Vil

VI

Xl

X1

Xl

XV

XV

XVI

XVII

XV

XIX

Date

(1969)

(1969)

(1971)
(1971)

(1971)

(1972)

(1972)

(1973)

(1974)

(1975)

(1976)

(1976)

(1977)

(1978)

(1980)

(2000)

(2001)

(2001)

(2017)

Senate Membership of Council (extended)
(revoked by I11)

Honorary Degree of Doctor of University

(extended 1974)

Senate Membership of Council
General Assembly

Regional Assemblies
(revoked by Charter change)

Students' Association
(revoked by XIII)

Membership of Senate
(revoked by X)

Car Parking: Admittance of Vehicles on
University Land

Honorary Degree of Master of Arts

Membership of Senate
(revoked by XIlI)

Degree by Resolution

Membership of Senate
(revoked by XVI)

Students' Association

Disciplinary Procedures: Removal of
Officers and Members

(revoked by Charter change)

Fellow of the Open University

Membership of Senate
(revoked by Charter change)

Appeals Procedures: Dismissal and
Removal from office of Academic Staff —
Tribunal

Grievance Committee

Appointment of Alternates

(1970)

(1973)

Council Minute No

32
321

71
149 and Appendix Il

244 and Appendix IV
239

239

210 and Appendix |
276 and Appendix llI
227 and Appendix VIl

80 and Appendix VI

149 and Appendix |

102 and Appendix |

10 and Appendix |

202 and Appendix |

274 and Appendix Il

7 and Appendix IlI

169 and Appendix |

77 and Appendix 1

37 and Appendix A

37 and Appendix B
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