## LIST OF ORDINANCES

	Date		Council Minute No
I	(1969)	Senate Membership of Council (extended) (revoked by III) (1970)	32 0) 321
II	(1969)	Honorary Degree of Doctor of University (extended 1974)	71 I) 149 and Appendix II
III	(1971)	Senate Membership of Council	244 and Appendix IV
IV	(1971)	General Assembly	239
V	(1971)	Regional Assemblies (revoked by Charter change)	239
VI	(1972)	Students' Association (revoked by XIII) (1973)	210 and Appendix I 276 and Appendix III
VII	(1972)	Membership of Senate (revoked by X)	227 and Appendix VII
VIII	(1973)	Car Parking: Admittance of Vehicles on University Land	80 and Appendix VIII
IX	(1974)	Honorary Degree of Master of Arts	149 and Appendix I
X	(1975)	Membership of Senate (revoked by XII)	102 and Appendix I
ΧI	(1976)	Degree by Resolution	10 and Appendix I
XII	(1976)	Membership of Senate (revoked by XVI)	202 and Appendix I
XIII	(1977)	Students' Association	274 and Appendix II
XIV	(1978)	Disciplinary Procedures: Removal of Officers and Members (revoked by Charter change)	7 and Appendix III
XV	(1980)	Fellow of the Open University	169 and Appendix I
XVI	(2000)	Membership of Senate (revoked by Charter change)	77 and Appendix 1
XVII	(2001)	Appeals Procedures: Dismissal and Removal from office of Academic Staff – Tribunal	37 and Appendix A
XVIII	(2001)	Grievance Committee	37 and Appendix B
XIX	(2017)	Appointment of Alternates	C-2017-04-M, 5.2